Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

776035-19-0112

776025-18-0025

4/2/2019

1/15/2018

Dyerburg

McMinnville

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE
Jennings Firearms,
Receiver/Frame, mdl

unknown Cal zz SN:
TN None $1.00

Apple iphone 7
TN SN:C6K338S8KHG76 $200.00



	Tennessee

